Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

l N

LED downlight PROLUMEN Orly white 230V 6W 470Iim 36° IP20 DALI 940

Product code 17322

Recessed LED downlight.

The luminaire can be dimmed using DALI/TRIAC technology to adjust brightness.
The luminaire adds daylight (4000K) to the room.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED

house product range!

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light

Brand

Supply voltage

Dimmable

Output

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class

Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Installation opening diameter
In package

Casing colour

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

470lumens
78Im/W

5 years
CITIZEN LED
PROLUMEN
230V

DALI

6w

36°

97

IP20
50000h
62.0mm
62.0mm
80.0mm
55x55mm
1pc

white
indoor use
CE

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese


https://ledhouse.ee/en/products
https://ledhouse.ee/en/products
http://www.prolumen.ee

