



LED downlight PROLUMEN Orly white 230V 6W 470lm 36° IP20 DALI 940

Product code 17322

Recessed LED downlight.

The luminaire can be dimmed using DALI/TRIAC technology to adjust brightness. The luminaire adds daylight (4000K) to the room.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from <u>the LED</u> <u>house product range</u>!

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux	470lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	78lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	CITIZEN LED
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Dimmable	DALI
Output	6W
Maximum output	6W
Lens angle	36°
Cri	97
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Length	62.0mm
Width	62.0mm
Height	80.0mm
Installation opening diameter	55x55mm
In package	1pc
Casing colour	white
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE
Energy class	F A G



